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1000M - Overall
Bib Name

126 Palmer-White, Stephanie

138 Sutcliffe, Joanne
105 Bowman, Julie
110 Dundon, John
109 Dez, Noemie

115 Hatzimihail, Danielle

124 Mayton, Eithne
101 Alchin, Laura
125 McKenny, Brian
103 battley, michaela
137 Steveson, Chloe
139 Tucker, Helen
130 Scammell, Robert
116 Hayes, Evan
127 Pearce, Aaron
144 Wright, Carly
119 Kuster, Rebecca
141 Wallis, Darryl
111 Evans, Maggie
104 Blackmore, Anita
222 Gauvin, Brad
128 Penno, Greg
108 Clancy, John
121 Langsford, Sarah
106 Brown, Yumi
131 Simons, Jan

102 Barth, Michelle
113 Gordon, Mark
142 Ward, Tony

134 Smith, Ray

129 Ross, Nathan

118 Impagnatiello, Anna

133 Smith, Andrew
136 Smith, Judith

120 Lane, Mary

123 Marshall, Carolyn
112 Ferguson, Robert
140 Walker, Ryan
251 O'Brien, Simon
135 Smith, Pauline
132 Smith, Denys
240 McDonald, Michael
114 Hart, Greg

122 Larsen-Smith, Sarah

143 Wilson, Virginia

107 Calabrorowse , Antonella

1000M - Female
Bib Name

126 Palmer-White, Stephanie

138 Sutcliffe, Joanne
105 Bowman, Julie
109 Dez, Noemie

115 Hatzimihail, Danielle

124 Mayton, Eithne
101 Alchin, Laura
103 battley, michaela
137 Steveson, Chloe
139 Tucker, Helen
144 Wright, Carly
119 Kuster, Rebecca
111 Evans, Maggie
104 Blackmore, Anita
121 Langsford, Sarah
106 Brown, Yumi
131 Simons, Jan
102 Barth, Michelle

118 Impagnatiello, Anna

136 Smith, Judith
120 Lane, Mary

123 Marshall, Carolyn
135 Smith, Pauline

122 Larsen-Smith, Sarah

143 Wilson, Virginia

107 Calabrorowse , Antonella

1000M - Male
Bib Name
110 Dundon, John
125 McKenny, Brian
130 Scammell, Robert
116 Hayes, Evan
127 Pearce, Aaron
141 Wallis, Darryl
222 Gauvin, Brad
128 Penno, Greg
108 Clancy, John
113 Gordon, Mark
142 Ward, Tony
134 Smith, Ray
129 Ross, Nathan
133 Smith, Andrew
112 Ferguson, Robert
140 Walker, Ryan
251 O'Brien, Simon
132 Smith, Denys
240 McDonald, Michael
114 Hart, Greg

2000M - Overall
Bib Name

First name Last name
Stephanie Palmer-White
Joanne Sutcliffe
Julie Bowman
John Dundon
Noemie Dez
Danielle Hatzimihail
Eithne Mayton
Laura Alchin
Brian McKenny
michaela  battley
Chloe Steveson
Helen Tucker
Robert Scammell
Evan Hayes
Aaron Pearce
Carly Wright
Rebecca  Kuster
Darryl Wallis
Maggie Evans
Anita Blackmore
Brad Gauvin
Greg Penno
John Clancy
Sarah Langsford
Yumi Brown

Jan Simons
Michelle Barth
Mark Gordon
Tony Ward

Ray Smith
Nathan Ross
Anna Impagnatiello
Andrew Smith
Judith Smith
Mary Lane
Carolyn Marshall
Robert Ferguson
Ryan Walker
Simon O'Brien
Pauline Smith
Denys Smith
Michael McDonald
Greg Hart

Sarah Larsen-Smith
Virginia Wilson
Antonella  Calabrorowse
First name Last name
Stephanie Palmer-White
Joanne Sutcliffe
Julie Bowman
Noemie Dez
Danielle Hatzimihail
Eithne Mayton
Laura Alchin
michaela  battley
Chloe Steveson
Helen Tucker
Carly Wright
Rebecca  Kuster
Maggie Evans
Anita Blackmore
Sarah Langsford
Yumi Brown

Jan Simons
Michelle Barth
Anna Impagnatiello
Judith Smith
Mary Lane
Carolyn Marshall
Pauline Smith
Sarah Larsen-Smith
Virginia Wilson
Antonella  Calabrorowse
First name Last name
John Dundon
Brian McKenny
Robert Scammell
Evan Hayes
Aaron Pearce
Darryl Wallis
Brad Gauvin
Greg Penno
John Clancy
Mark Gordon
Tony Ward

Ray Smith
Nathan Ross
Andrew Smith
Robert Ferguson
Ryan Walker
Simon O'Brien
Denys Smith
Michael McDonald
Greg Hart

First name Last name

Team name

Adelaide Masters

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Adelaide Masters

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Masters Swimming SA

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Masters
Henley Beach Masters

Atlantis Masters

Masters Swimming SA

Atlantis Masters

Noarlunga Masters

Noarlunga Masters

Atlantis Masters

Masters Swimming SA

Masters Swimming SA

Henley Beach Masters

Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Masters
Marion Masters Swimming

Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Masters
Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Masters Swimming SA

Atlantis Masters

Marion Masters Swimming
Aquadome Otters

Atlantis Masters

Atlantis Masters

Masters Swimming SA

Adelaide Masters

Atlantis Masters

Masters Swimming SA

Henley Beach Masters

Marion Masters Swimming
Noarlunga Masters

Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Masters
Masters Swimming SA

Atlantis Masters

Masters Swimming SA

Masters Swimming SA

Henley Beach Masters

Henley Beach Masters

Masters Swimming SA

Henley Beach Masters

Masters Swimming SA

Henley Beach Masters

Masters Swimming SA

Team name

Adelaide Masters

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Adelaide Masters

Masters Swimming SA

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Masters
Henley Beach Masters

Masters Swimming SA

Atlantis Masters

Noarlunga Masters

Masters Swimming SA

Henley Beach Masters

Marion Masters Swimming

Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Masters
Marion Masters Swimming
Aquadome Otters

Atlantis Masters

Atlantis Masters

Henley Beach Masters

Noarlunga Masters

Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Masters
Masters Swimming SA

Henley Beach Masters

Masters Swimming SA

Henley Beach Masters

Masters Swimming SA

Team name

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Atlantis Masters

Noarlunga Masters

Atlantis Masters

Masters Swimming SA

Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Masters
Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Masters Swimming SA

Atlantis Masters

Masters Swimming SA

Adelaide Masters

Atlantis Masters

Masters Swimming SA

Marion Masters Swimming
Atlantis Masters

Masters Swimming SA

Masters Swimming SA

Henley Beach Masters

Masters Swimming SA

Henley Beach Masters

Team name

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsuit Age Gender Time

1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M

Distance
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M

Distance
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M

55-59 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit
25-29 Non Wetsuit
30-34 Non Wetsuit
70-74 Non Wetsuit
30-34 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
40-44 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
70-74 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
30-34 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
75-79 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit
65-69 Non Wetsuit
80-84 Non Wetsuit
75-79 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
65-69 Non Wetsuit
70-74 Non Wetsuit
35-39 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
80-84 Non Wetsuit
80-84 Non Wetsuit
30-34 Non Wetsuit
65-69 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
70-74 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsuit

55-59 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
25-29 Non Wetsuit
30-34 Non Wetsuit
70-74 Non Wetsuit
30-34 Non Wetsuit
40-44 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
30-34 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
75-79 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit
65-69 Non Wetsuit
70-74 Non Wetsuit
35-39 Non Wetsuit
80-84 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
70-74 Non Wetsuit
50-54  Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsuit

60-64 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
70-74 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
65-69 Non Wetsuit
80-84 Non Wetsuit
75-79 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
80-84 Non Wetsuit
30-34 Non Wetsuit
65-69 Non Wetsuit

59 Female 18:05.8
63 Female 18:42.3
58 Female 19:12.8
61 Male 20:42.8
29 Female 21:14.4
34 Female 21:31.6
72 Female 22:22.7
34 Female 22:42.0
58 Male 22:51.9
42 Female 23:04.1
51 Female 23:12.2
56 Female 23:20.6

72 Male 23:28.6
45 Male 23:38.5
45 Male 23:48.9

33 Female 24:10.6
47 Female 24:38.0
53 Male 24:45.8
56 Female 25:12.0
59 Female 25:22.4

47 Male 25:37.3
48 Male 25:56.6
58 Male 26:03.3

55 Female 26:11.0
58 Female 26:22.1
75 Female 27:28.6
61 Female 27:38.7

67 Male 27:54.1
83 Male 28:02.9
75 Male 28:12.1
50 Male 28:20.4
62 Female 28:28.6
59 Male 29:11.1

68 Female 29:30.0
70 Female 29:50.0
36 Female 30:35.2

63 Male 30:57.9
49 Male 32:04.7
58 Male 33:29.7
81 Female 34:18.2
82 Male 35:03.1
30 Male 35:15.5
66 Male 35:59.2

48 Female 36:06.7
71 Female 40:43.0
52 Female DNF

Age Gender Time

59 Female 18:05.8
63 Female 18:42.3
58 Female 19:12.8
29 Female 21:14.4
34 Female 21:31.6
72 Female 22:22.7
34 Female 22:42.0
42 Female 23:04.1
51 Female 23:12.2
56 Female 23:20.6
33 Female 24:10.6
47 Female 24:38.0
56 Female 25:12.0
59 Female 25:22.4
55 Female 26:11.0
58 Female 26:22.1
75 Female 27:28.6
61 Female 27:38.7
62 Female 28:28.6
68 Female 29:30.0
70 Female 29:50.0
36 Female 30:35.2
81 Female 34:18.2
48 Female 36:06.7
71 Female 40:43.0
52 Female DNF

Age Gender Time

61 Male 20:42.8
58 Male 22:51.9
72 Male 23:28.6
45 Male 23:38.5
45 Male 23:489
53 Male 24:458
47 Male 25:37.3
48 Male 25:56.6
58 Male 26:03.3
67 Male 27:54.1
83 Male 28:02.9
75 Male 28:12.1
50 Male 28:20.4
59 Male 29:11.1
63 Male 30:57.9
49 Male 32:04.7
58 Male 33:29.7
82 Male 35:03.1
30 Male 35:15.5
66 Male 35:59.2

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsuit Age Gender Time

Difference
+0:36.5
+1:07.0
+2:37.0
+3:08.6
+3:25.8
+4:16.9
+4:36.2
+4:46.1
+4:58.3
+5:06.4
+5:14.8
+5:22.8
+5:32.7
+5:43.1
+6:04.8
+6:32.2
+6:40.0
+7:06.2
+7:16.6
+7:31.5
+7:50.8
+7:57.5
+8:05.2
+8:16.3
+9:22.8
+9:32.9
+9:48.3
+9:57.1
+10:06.3
+10:14.6
+10:22.8
+11:05.3
+11:24.2
+11:44.2
+12:29.4
+12:52.1
+13:58.9
+15:23.9
+16:12.4
+16:57.3
+17:09.7
+17:53.4
+18:00.9
+22:37.2

Difference
+0:36.5
+1:07.0
+3:08.6
+3:25.8
+4:16.9
+4:36.2
+4:58.3
+5:06.4
+5:14.8
+6:04.8
+6:32.2
+7:06.2
+7:16.6
+8:05.2
+8:16.3
+9:22.8
+9:32.9
+10:22.8
+11:24.2
+11:44.2
+12:29.4
+16:12.4
+18:00.9
+22:37.2

Difference
+2:09.1
+2:45.8
+2:55.7
+3:06.1
+4.03.0
+4:54.5
+5:13.8
+5:20.5
+7:11.3
+7:20.1
+7:29.3
+7:37.6
+8:28.3
+10:15.1
+11:21.9
+12:46.9
+14:20.3
+14:32.7
+15:16.4

Difference
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241
202
220
263
257
210
212
249
201
231
258
242
244
203
262
252
247
205
225
261
255
250
206
204
207
223
233
253
221
266
217
211
236
239
237
208
218
234
269
228
265
248
214
264
219
215
256
238
209
267
226
245
213
230
235
243
260
229
254
224
232

Bib
202
231
242
244
262
252
225
250
204
233
221
237
208
234
269
228
265
248
214
215
256
238
267
245
213
230
224
232

Bib
241
220
263
257
210
212
249
201

McHugh, Liam
Beaver, Sharon
Gassol Quilez, Gerard
Velliaris, Christopher
Slunjski, Marin
Collins, Norm
Cranley, Matthew
Nichol, Jeremy
Baranoff, John
Knolder, Jo

Smith, Matthew
McKinlay, Samantha
Murphy, Serena
Belfer, Jack
Tricker, Vanessa
Palmer, Brigetta
Nelson, Kent
Burfield, Tim
Godson, Melita
Sztolc, Albert
Roberts, Charles
Noack, Natalie
campbell, marc
Bowen, Joanne
Carthew, Stephen
Giessauf, Simon
Lang, Tess

Payne, Barry
Gauthier, Charlotte
Walsh, Alister
Folkers, David
Cranley, Andrew
Loader, Marc
Mazzone, Frank
Malcolm, Matthea
Chapman, Michelle
Fuller, Geoff

Lau, Kim

Young, Kathryn
Hayes, Helen
Wallbridge, Tess
Nelson, Leanne
Deluca, Pia
Wallbridge, Thomas
Gamlen, John
Dorgan, Kristie
Shears, Bernadette
Martin, Lindsay
Clarke, Barry
Webb, Leonie
Harry, Michael
Napier, Diane

De Pasquale , Natalie
Kennett, Heather
Le, Kim

Morris, Brian
Sztolc, Radek
Heuzenroeder, Nick
Reppucci, Maurizio
Glasgow, Judy
Kohler, Johanna

2000M - Female
Name

Beaver, Sharon
Knolder, Jo
McKinlay, Samantha
Murphy, Serena
Tricker, Vanessa
Palmer, Brigetta
Godson, Melita
Noack, Natalie
Bowen, Joanne
Lang, Tess
Gauthier, Charlotte
Malcolm, Matthea
Chapman, Michelle
Lau, Kim

Young, Kathryn
Hayes, Helen
Wallbridge, Tess
Nelson, Leanne
Deluca, Pia
Dorgan, Kristie
Shears, Bernadette
Martin, Lindsay
Webb, Leonie
Napier, Diane

De Pasquale , Natalie
Kennett, Heather
Glasgow, Judy
Kohler, Johanna

2000M - Male
Name
McHugh, Liam

Gassol Quilez, Gerard
Velliaris, Christopher
Slunjski, Marin
Collins, Norm
Cranley, Matthew
Nichol, Jeremy
Baranoff, John

Liam
Sharon
Gerard
Christopher
Marin
Norm
Matthew
Jeremy
John

Jo
Matthew
Samantha
Serena
Jack
Vanessa
Brigetta
Kent
Tim
Melita
Albert
Charles
Natalie
marc
Joanne
Stephen
Simon
Tess
Barry
Charlotte
Alister
David
Andrew
Marc
Frank
Matthea
Michelle
Geoff
Kim
Kathryn
Helen
Tess
Leanne
Pia
Thomas
John
Kristie
Bernadette
Lindsay
Barry
Leonie
Michael
Diane
Natalie
Heather
Kim
Brian
Radek
Nick
Maurizio
Judy
Johanna

First name
Sharon

Jo
Samantha
Serena
Vanessa
Brigetta
Melita
Natalie
Joanne
Tess
Charlotte
Matthea
Michelle
Kim
Kathryn
Helen
Tess
Leanne
Pia

Kristie
Bernadette
Lindsay
Leonie
Diane
Natalie
Heather
Judy
Johanna

First name
Liam
Gerard
Christopher
Marin

Norm
Matthew
Jeremy
John

McHugh
Beaver
Gassol Quilez
Velliaris
Slunjski
Collins
Cranley
Nichol
Baranoff
Knolder
Smith
McKinlay
Murphy
Belfer
Tricker
Palmer
Nelson
Burfield
Godson
Sztolc
Roberts
Noack
campbell
Bowen
Carthew
Giessauf
Lang
Payne
Gauthier
Walsh
Folkers
Cranley
Loader
Mazzone
Malcolm
Chapman
Fuller
Lau
Young
Hayes
Wallbridge
Nelson
Deluca
Wallbridge
Gamlen
Dorgan
Shears
Martin
Clarke
Webb
Harry
Napier
De Pasquale
Kennett
Le

Morris
Sztolc
Heuzenroeder
Reppucci
Glasgow
Kohler

Last name
Beaver
Knolder
McKinlay
Murphy
Tricker
Palmer
Godson
Noack
Bowen
Lang
Gauthier
Malcolm
Chapman
Lau
Young
Hayes
Wallbridge
Nelson
Deluca
Dorgan
Shears
Martin
Webb
Napier

De Pasquale
Kennett
Glasgow
Kohler

Last name
McHugh
Gassol Quilez
Velliaris
Slunjski
Collins
Cranley
Nichol
Baranoff

UniSA Swimming Club
Adelaide Masters
Henley Beach Masters

Western Districts Masters Swimming Club

Henley Beach Masters

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Noarlunga Masters

Masters Swimming SA

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Henley Beach Masters

Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Masters
Aquadome Otters

Adelaide Masters

Atlantis Masters

Henley Beach Masters

UniSA Swimming Club

Marion Masters Swimming
Masters Swimming SA

Masters Swimming SA

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Marion Masters Swimming

Western Districts Masters Swimming Club

Henley Beach Masters
Henley Beach Masters
Henley Beach Masters
Henley Beach Masters
Henley Beach Masters
Noarlunga Masters

Marion Masters Swimming
Masters Swimming SA
Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Masters Swimming SA
Henley Beach Masters
Adelaide Masters

Masters Swimming SA
Noarlunga Masters
Henley Beach Masters
Noarlunga Masters
Henley Beach Masters
Masters Swimming SA
Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Masters
Henley Beach Masters
Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Masters
Marion Masters Swimming
Masters Swimming SA
Henley Beach Masters
Adelaide Masters

Darwin Stingers

Masters Swimming SA
Masters Swimming SA
UniSA Swimming Club
Adelaide Masters

UniSA Swimming Club
Masters Swimming SA
Henley Beach Masters

Western Districts Masters Swimming Club

Marion Masters Swimming

Team name

Adelaide Masters

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Masters
Aquadome Otters

Henley Beach Masters

Masters Swimming SA

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Henley Beach Masters

Henley Beach Masters

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Masters Swimming SA

Adelaide Masters

Masters Swimming SA
Noarlunga Masters

Henley Beach Masters
Noarlunga Masters

Henley Beach Masters

Henley Beach Masters

Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Masters
Marion Masters Swimming
Henley Beach Masters

Darwin Stingers

Masters Swimming SA

Masters Swimming SA

Western Districts Masters Swimming Club

Marion Masters Swimming

Team name
UniSA Swimming Club
Henley Beach Masters

Western Districts Masters Swimming Club

Henley Beach Masters

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Noarlunga Masters

Masters Swimming SA

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club

2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M

Distance
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M

Distance
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M

25-29 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
40-44 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
35-39 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
25-29 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Wetsuit

40-44 Non Wetsuit
75-79 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
35-39 Non Wetsuit
65-69 Non Wetsuit
25-29 Non Wetsuit
40-44 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Wetsuit

60-64 Non Wetsuit
30-34 Non Wetsuit
70-74 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
18-24 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
75-79 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
70-74 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
40-44  Non Wetsuit
50-54  Non Wetsuit
40-44  Non Wetsuit
65-69 Non Wetsuit
50-54  Non Wetsuit
40-44  Wetsuit

55-59 Non Wetsuit
50-54  Non Wetsuit
40-44  Non Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
40-44 Non Wetsuit
35-39 Non Wetsuit
25-29 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit
30-34 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
18-24 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
40-44 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
40-44 Non Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsuit
25-29 Non Wetsuit
40-44 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit

28
56
40
48
61
60
48
47
47
45
39
54
49

50
47
58
60
51
27
56
50
46
44
76
45
39
65
26
42
61
50
58
54
63
33
72

53
53
47
59
22
45
76
50
63
58
53

71
56
42
53
40
65
54
41
59
51
44

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Age Gender

56
45
54
49
50
47
51
50
44
39
26
63
33
52
53
53
47
59
22
50
63
58
58
56
42
53
51
44

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Age Gender

28
40
48
61
60
48
47
47

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

31:24.9
33:53.7
34:38.9
34:52.4
35:26.6
36:16.5
36:27.5
36:35.7
36:49.5
37:30.4
38:00.1
38:26.2
38:39.9
38:59.3
39:07.2
39:18.6
39:34.8
39:51.7
40:03.2
40:32.6
40:52.6
41:36.4
41:44.6
41:54.2
42:09.9
42:15.8
42:25.6
42:36.4
42:49.3
42:56.1
43:11.8
43:17.5
43:28.4
43:35.1
44:02.4
44:18.8
44:35.6
45:14.5
45:30.6
46:10.6
46:17.0
46:39.4
46:56.1
47.07.7
47:15.7
47:23.5
47:33.5
47:45.1
47:53.0
47:59.1
48:21.5
50:15.9
51:15.7
51:21.1
51:35.0
52:10.7
53:00.7
54:00.0
54:39.4
56:09.7
1:10:28.1

Time
33:53.7
37:30.4
38:26.2
38:39.9
39:07.2
39:18.6
40:03.2
41:36.4
41:54.2
42:25.6
42:49.3
44:02.4
44:18.8
45:14.5
45:30.6
46:10.6
46:17.0
46:39.4
46:56.1
47:23.5
47:33.5
47:45.1
47:59.1
50:15.9
51:15.7
51:21.1
56:09.7
1:10:28.1

Time

31:24.9
34:38.9
34:52.4
35:26.6
36:16.5
36:27.5
36:35.7
36:49.5

+2:28.8
+3:14.0
+3:27.5
+4:01.7
+4:51.6
+5:02.6
+5:10.8
+5:24.6
+6:05.5
+6:35.2
+7:01.3
+7:15.0
+7:34.4
+7:42.3
+7:53.7
+8:09.9
+8:26.8
+8:38.3
+9:07.7
+9:27.7
+10:11.5
+10:19.7
+10:29.3
+10:45.0
+10:50.9
+11:00.7
+11:11.5
+11:24.4
+11:31.2
+11:46.9
+11:52.6
+12:03.5
+12:10.2
+12:37.5
+12:53.9
+13:10.7
+13:49.6
+14:05.7
+14:45.7
+14:52.1
+15:14.5
+15:31.2
+15:42.8
+15:50.8
+15:58.6
+16:08.6
+16:20.2
+16:28.1
+16:34.2
+16:56.6
+18:51.0
+19:50.8
+19:56.2
+20:10.1
+20:45.8
+21:35.8
+22:35.1
+23:14.5
+24:44.8
+39:03.2

Difference
+3:36.7
+4:32.5
+4:46.2
+5:13.5
+5:24.9
+6:09.5
+7:42.7
+8:00.5
+8:31.9
+8:55.6
+10:08.7
+10:25.1
+11:20.8
+11:36.9
+12:16.9
+12:23.3
+12:45.7
+13:02.4
+13:29.8
+13:39.8
+13:51.4
+14:05.4
+16:22.2
+17:22.0
+17:27.4
+22:16.0
+36:34.4

Difference
+3:14.0
+3:27.5
+4:01.7
+4:51.6
+5:02.6
+5:10.8
+5:24.6



9 258 Smith, Matthew
10 203 Belfer, Jack

11 247 Nelson, Kent

12 205 Burfield, Tim

13 261 Sztolc, Albert

14 255 Roberts, Charles
15 206 campbell, marc

16 207 Carthew, Stephen
17 223 Giessauf, Simon
18 253 Payne, Barry

19 266 Walsh, Alister

20 217 Folkers, David

21 211 Cranley, Andrew
22 236 Loader, Marc

23 239 Mazzone, Frank
24 218 Fuller, Geoff

25 264 Wallbridge, Thomas
26 219 Gamlen, John

27 209 Clarke, Barry

28 226 Harry, Michael

29 235 Le, Kim

30 243 Morris, Brian

31 260 Sztolc, Radek

32 229 Heuzenroeder, Nick
33 254 Reppucci, Maurizio
1000m

Non Wetsuit Female 25 - 29
Place Bib Name
5 109 Dez, Noemie

Non Wetsuit Female 30 - 34
Place Bib Name

6 115 Hatzimihail, Danielle
8 101 Alchin, Laura

16 144 Wright, Carly

Non Wetsuit Male 30 - 34
Place Bib Name
42 240 McDonald, Michael

Non Wetsuit Female 35 - 39
Place Bib Name
36 123 Marshall, Carolyn

Non Wetsuit Female 40 - 44
Place Bib Name
10 103 battley, michaela

Non Wetsuit Female 45 - 49
Place Bib Name

17 119 Kuster, Rebecca

44 122 Larsen-Smith, Sarah

Non Wetsuit Male 45 - 49
Place Bib Name

14 116 Hayes, Evan
15 127 Pearce, Aaron
21 222 Gauvin, Brad
22 128 Penno, Greg
38 140 Walker, Ryan

Non Wetsuit Female 50 - 54
Place Bib Name
11 137 Steveson, Chloe

Non Wetsuit Male 50 - 54

Place Bib Name
18 141 Wallis, Darryl
31 129 Ross, Nathan

Wetsuit Female 50 - 54
Place Bib Name
- 107 Calabrorowse , Antonella

Non Wetsuit Female 55 - 59

Place Bib Name

1 126 Palmer-White, Stephanie
3 105 Bowman, Julie

12 139 Tucker, Helen
19 111 Evans, Maggie
20 104 Blackmore, Anita
24 121 Langsford, Sarah
25 106 Brown, Yumi

Non Wetsuit Male 55 - 59
Place Bib Name
9 125 McKenny, Brian

23 108 Clancy, John
33 133 Smith, Andrew
39 251 O'Brien, Simon

Non Wetsuit Female 60 - 64
Place Bib Name

2 138 Sutcliffe, Joanne
27 102 Barth, Michelle

32 118 Impagnatiello, Anna

Non Wetsuit Male 60 - 64
Place Bib Name

4 110 Dundon, John

37 112 Ferguson, Robert

Matthew
Jack
Kent
Tim
Albert
Charles
marc
Stephen
Simon
Barry
Alister
David
Andrew
Marc
Frank
Geoff
Thomas
John
Barry
Michael
Kim
Brian
Radek
Nick
Maurizio

First name
Noemie

First name
Danielle
Laura
Carly

First name
Michael

First name
Carolyn

First name
michaela

First name
Rebecca
Sarah

First name
Evan
Aaron

Brad

Greg

Ryan

First name
Chloe

First name
Darryl
Nathan

First name
Antonella

First name
Stephanie
Julie

Helen
Maggie
Anita
Sarah
Yumi

First name
Brian

John
Andrew
Simon

First name
Joanne
Michelle
Anna

First name
John
Robert

Smith
Belfer
Nelson
Burfield
Sztolc
Roberts
campbell
Carthew
Giessauf
Payne
Walsh
Folkers
Cranley
Loader
Mazzone
Fuller
Wallbridge
Gamlen
Clarke
Harry

Le

Morris
Sztolc
Heuzenroeder
Reppucci

Last name
Dez

Last name
Hatzimihail
Alchin
Wright

Last name
McDonald

Last name
Marshall

Last name
battley

Last name
Kuster
Larsen-Smith

Last name
Hayes
Pearce
Gauvin
Penno
Walker

Last name
Steveson

Last name
Wallis
Ross

Last name
Calabrorowse

Last name
Palmer-White
Bowman
Tucker
Evans
Blackmore
Langsford
Brown

Last name
McKenny
Clancy
Smith
O'Brien

Last name
Suitcliffe
Barth
Impagnatiello

Last name
Dundon
Ferguson

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Henley Beach Masters

Adelaide Masters

Atlantis Masters

UniSA Swimming Club

Marion Masters Swimming
Masters Swimming SA

Marion Masters Swimming

Western Districts Masters Swimming Club

Henley Beach Masters
Henley Beach Masters
Henley Beach Masters
Noarlunga Masters

Marion Masters Swimming
Masters Swimming SA
Henley Beach Masters
Masters Swimming SA
Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Masters
Masters Swimming SA
Adelaide Masters

UniSA Swimming Club
Adelaide Masters

UniSA Swimming Club
Masters Swimming SA
Henley Beach Masters

Team name
Masters Swimming SA

Team name

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Henley Beach Masters

Masters Swimming SA

Team name
Masters Swimming SA

Team name
Masters Swimming SA

Team name
Masters Swimming SA

Team name
Henley Beach Masters
Masters Swimming SA

Team name

Atlantis Masters

Masters Swimming SA

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Masters Swimming SA

Masters Swimming SA

Team name
Atlantis Masters

Team name
Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Masters
Masters Swimming SA

Team name
Masters Swimming SA

Team name

Adelaide Masters

Adelaide Masters

Noarlunga Masters

Marion Masters Swimming

Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Masters
Marion Masters Swimming
Aquadome Otters

Team name

Atlantis Masters

Atlantis Masters

Marion Masters Swimming
Masters Swimming SA

Team name

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Atlantis Masters

Henley Beach Masters

Team name
Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Atlantis Masters

2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M

Distance
1000M

Distance
1000M
1000M
1000M

Distance
1000M

Distance
1000M

Distance
1000M

Distance
1000M
1000M

Distance
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M

Distance
1000M

Distance
1000M
1000M

Distance
1000M

Distance
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M

Distance
1000M
1000M
1000M
1000M

Distance
1000M
1000M
1000M

Distance
1000M
1000M

35-39 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit
25-29 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Wetsuit

75-79 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
65-69 Non Wetsuit
40-44 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Wetsuit

70-74 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
75-79 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
70-74 Non Wetsuit
40-44 Non Wetsuit
65-69 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
40-44 Wetsuit

55-59 Non Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui
25-29 Non Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui

30-34 Non Wetsuit
30-34 Non Wetsuit
30-34 Non Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui
30-34 Non Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui
35-39 Non Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui
40-44 Non Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui
45-49 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui

45-49 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit
45-49 Non Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui
50-54 Non Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui
50-54 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui
50-54  Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui

55-59 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui

55-59 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui

60-64 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui
60-64 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit

39 Male 38:00.1
50 Male 38:59.3
58 Male 39:34.8
60 Male 39:51.7
27 Male 40:32.6
56 Male 40:52.6
46 Male 41:44.6
76 Male  42:09.9
45 Male 42:15.8
65 Male 42:36.4
42 Male 42:56.1
61 Male 43:11.8
50 Male 43:17.5
58 Male 43:28.4
54 Male 43:35.1
72 Male 44:35.6
45 Male  47:.07.7
76 Male 47:15.7
53 Male 47:53.0
71 Male 48:21.5
40 Male 51:35.0
65 Male 52:10.7
54 Male 53:00.7
41 Male 54:00.0
59 Male 54:39.4

Age Gender Time
29 Female 21:14.4

Age Gender Time

34 Female 21:31.6
34 Female 22:42.0
33 Female 24:10.6

Age Gender Time
30 Male 35155

Age Gender Time
36 Female 30:35.2

Age Gender Time
42 Female 23:04.1

Age Gender Time
47 Female 24:38.0
48 Female 36:06.7

Age Gender Time

45 Male 23:38.5
45 Male 23:48.9
47 Male 25:37.3
48 Male 25:56.6
49 Male 32:04.7

Age Gender Time
51 Female 23:12.2

Age Gender Time
53 Male 24:45.8
50 Male 28:20.4

Age Gender Time
52 Female DNF

Age Gender Time

59 Female 18:05.8
58 Female 19:12.8
56 Female 23:20.6
56 Female 25:12.0
59 Female 25:22.4
55 Female 26:11.0
58 Female 26:22.1

Age Gender Time

58 Male 22:51.9
58 Male 26:03.3
59 Male 29:11.1
58 Male 33:29.7

Age Gender Time

63 Female 18:42.3
61 Female 27:38.7
62 Female 28:28.6

Age Gender Time
61 Male 20:42.8
63 Male 30:57.9

+6:35.2

+7:34.4

+8:09.9

+8:26.8

+9:07.7

+9:27.7

+10:19.7
+10:45.0
+10:50.9
+11:11.5
+11:31.2
+11:46.9
+11:52.6
+12:03.5
+12:10.2
+13:10.7
+15:42.8
+15:50.8
+16:28.1
+16:56.6
+20:10.1
+20:45.8
+21:35.8
+22:35.1
+23:14.5

Difference
+3:08.6

Difference
+3:25.8
+4:36.2
+6:04.8

Difference
+17:09.7

Difference
+12:29.4

Difference
+4:58.3

Difference
+6:32.2
+18:00.9

Difference
+5:32.7
+5:43.1
+7:31.5
+7:50.8
+13:58.9

Difference
+5:06.4

Difference
+6:40.0
+10:14.6

Difference

Difference
+1:07.0
+5:14.8
+7:06.2
+7:16.6
+8:05.2
+8:16.3

Difference
+4:46.1
+7:57.5
+11:05.3
+15:23.9

Difference
+0:36.5
+9:32.9
+10:22.8

Difference
+2:37.0
+12:52.1



Non Wetsuit Female 65 - 69
Place Bib Name
34 136 Smith, Judith

Non Wetsuit Male 65 - 69
Place Bib Name

28 113 Gordon, Mark
43 114 Hart, Greg

Non Wetsuit Female 70 - 74
Place Bib Name

7 124 Mayton, Eithne
35 120 Lane, Mary

45 143 Wilson, Virginia

Non Wetsuit Male 70 - 74
Place Bib Name
13 130 Scammell, Robert

Non Wetsuit Female 75 - 79
Place Bib Name
26 131 Simons, Jan

Non Wetsuit Male 75 - 79
Place Bib Name
30 134 Smith, Ray

Non Wetsuit Female 80 - 84
Place Bib Name
40 135 Smith, Pauline

Non Wetsuit Male 80 - 84
Place Bib Name

29 142 Ward, Tony
41 132 Smith, Denys

2000m

Non Wetsuit Female 18-24
Place Bib Name

43 214 Deluca, Pia

Non Wetsuit Female 25 - 29
Place Bib Name
29 221 Gauthier, Charlotte

Non Wetsuit Male 25 - 29
Place Bib Name

1 241 McHugh, Liam
20 261 Sztolc, Albert

Non Wetsuit Female 30 - 34
Place Bib Name
36 208 Chapman, Michelle

Non Wetsuit Female 35 - 39
Place Bib Name
27 233 Lang, Tess

Non Wetsuit Male 35 - 39
Place Bib Name
11 258 Smith, Matthew

Non Wetsuit Female 40 - 44
Place Bib Name

24 204 Bowen, Joanne

53 213 De Pasquale , Natalie
61 232 Kohler, Johanna

Non Wetsuit Male 40 - 44

Place Bib Name

3 220 Gassol Quilez, Gerard
30 266 Walsh, Alister

55 235 Le, Kim

Wetsuit Male 40 - 44
Place Bib Name
58 229 Heuzenroeder, Nick

Non Wetsuit Female 45 - 49
Place Bib Name

10 231 Knolder, Jo

13 244 Murphy, Serena
16 252 Palmer, Brigetta
41 265 Wallbridge, Tess

Non Wetsuit Male 45 - 49
Place Bib Name

4 263 Velliaris, Christopher
7 212 Cranley, Matthew

8 249 Nichol, Jeremy

9 201 Baranoff, John

26 223 Giessauf, Simon

44 264 Wallbridge, Thomas

Wetsuit Male 45 - 49
Place Bib Name
23 206 campbell, marc

Non Wetsuit Female 50 - 54
Place Bib Name

12 242 McKinlay, Samantha
15 262 Tricker, Vanessa

19 225 Godson, Melita

First name
Judith

First name
Mark
Greg

First name
Eithne
Mary
Virginia

First name
Robert

First name
Jan

First name
Ray

First name
Pauline

First name
Tony
Denys

First name
Pia

First name
Charlotte

First name
Liam
Albert

First name
Michelle

First name
Tess

First name
Matthew

First name
Joanne
Natalie
Johanna

First name
Gerard
Alister

Kim

First name
Nick

First name
Jo

Serena
Brigetta
Tess

First name
Christopher
Matthew
Jeremy
John
Simon
Thomas

First name
marc

First name
Samantha
Vanessa
Melita

Last name
Smith

Last name
Gordon
Hart

Last name
Mayton
Lane
Wilson

Last name
Scammell

Last name
Simons

Last name
Smith

Last name
Smith

Last name
Ward
Smith

Last name
Deluca

Last name
Gauthier

Last name
McHugh
Sztolc

Last name
Chapman

Last name
Lang

Last name
Smith

Last name
Bowen

De Pasquale
Kohler

Last name
Gassol Quilez
Walsh

Le

Last name
Heuzenroeder

Last name
Knolder
Murphy
Palmer
Wallbridge

Last name
Velliaris
Cranley
Nichol
Baranoff
Giessauf
Wallbridge

Last name
campbell

Last name
McKinlay
Tricker
Godson

Team name
Noarlunga Masters

Team name
Masters Swimming SA
Henley Beach Masters

Team name

Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Masters
Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Masters
Henley Beach Masters

Team name
Noarlunga Masters

Team name
Atlantis Masters

Team name
Atlantis Masters

Team name
Henley Beach Masters

Team name
Adelaide Masters
Henley Beach Masters

Team name
Henley Beach Masters

Team name
Henley Beach Masters

Team name
UniSA Swimming Club
UniSA Swimming Club

Team name
Masters Swimming SA

Team name
Henley Beach Masters

Team name
Phoenix Masters Swimming Club

Team name

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Masters Swimming SA

Marion Masters Swimming

Team name

Henley Beach Masters
Henley Beach Masters
UniSA Swimming Club

Team name
Masters Swimming SA

Team name

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Aquadome Otters

Henley Beach Masters

Team name

Western Districts Masters Swimming Club

Noarlunga Masters
Masters Swimming SA
Phoenix Masters Swimming Club

Western Districts Masters Swimming Club

Masters Swimming SA

Team name
Masters Swimming SA

Team name

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Masters
Henley Beach Masters

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui Age Gender Time

1000M

65-69

Non Wetsuit

68 Female 29:30.0

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui Age Gender Time

1000M
1000M

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui

1000M
1000M
1000M

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui

1000M

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui

1000M

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui

1000M

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui

1000M

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui

1000M
1000M

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui

2000M

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui

2000M

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui

2000M
2000M

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui

2000M

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui

2000M

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui

2000M

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui

2000M
2000M
2000M

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui

2000M
2000M
2000M

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui

2000M

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui

2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui

2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui

2000M

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui

2000M
2000M
2000M

65-69
65-69

70-74
70-74
70-74

70-74

75-79

75-79

80-84

80-84
80-84

18-24

25-29

25-29
25-29

30-34

35-39

35-39

40-44
40-44
40-44

40-44
40-44
40-44

40-44

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

45-49

50-54
50-54
50-54

Non Wetsuit
Non Wetsuit

Non Wetsuit
Non Wetsuit
Non Wetsuit

Non Wetsuit

Non Wetsuit

Non Wetsuit

Non Wetsuit

Non Wetsuit
Non Wetsuit

Non Wetsuit

Non Wetsuit

Non Wetsuit
Non Wetsuit

Non Wetsuit

Non Wetsuit

Non Wetsuit

Non Wetsuit
Non Wetsuit
Non Wetsuit

Non Wetsuit
Non Wetsuit
Non Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Non Wetsuit
Non Wetsuit
Non Wetsuit
Non Wetsuit

Non Wetsuit
Non Wetsuit
Non Wetsuit
Non Wetsuit
Non Wetsuit
Non Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Non Wetsuit
Non Wetsuit
Non Wetsuit

67 Male
66 Male

27:54.1
35:59.2

Age Gender Time

72 Female 22:22.7
70 Female 29:50.0
71 Female 40:43.0

Age Gender Time
72 Male 23:28.6

Age Gender Time
75 Female 27:28.6

Age Gender Time
75 Male 28:12.1

Age Gender Time
81 Female 34:18.2

Age Gender Time
83 Male 28:02.9
82 Male 35:03.1

Age Gender Time
22 Female 46:56.1

Age Gender Time
26 Female 42:49.3

Age Gender Time
28 Male 31:24.9
27 Male 40:32.6

Age Gender Time
33 Female 44:18.8

Age Gender Time
39 Female 42:25.6

Age Gender Time
39 Male 38:00.1

Age Gender Time

44 Female 41:54.2
42 Female 51:15.7
44 Female 1:10:28.1

Age Gender Time

40 Male 34:38.9
42 Male 42:56.1
40 Male 51:35.0

Age Gender Time
41 Male 54:00.0

Age Gender Time

45 Female 37:30.4
49 Female 38:39.9
47 Female 39:18.6
47 Female 46:17.0

Age Gender Time

48 Male 34:52.4
48 Male 36:27.5
47 Male 36:35.7
47 Male 36:49.5
45 Male 42:15.8
45 Male 47:07.7

Age Gender Time
46 Male 41:44.6

Age Gender Time

54 Female 38:26.2
50 Female 39:07.2
51 Female 40:03.2

Difference
+11:24.2

Difference
+9:48.3
+17:53.4

Difference
+4:16.9
+11:44.2
+22:37.2

Difference
+5:22.8

Difference
+9:22.8

Difference
+10:06.3

Difference
+16:12.4

Difference
+9:57.1
+16:57.3

Difference
+15:31.2

Difference
+11:24.4

Difference

+9:07.7

Difference
+12:53.9

Difference
+11:00.7

Difference
+6:35.2

Difference
+10:29.3
+19:50.8
+39:03.2

Difference
+3:14.0
+11:31.2
+20:10.1

Difference
+22:35.1

Difference
+6:05.5
+7:15.0
+7:53.7
+14:52.1

Difference
+3:27.5
+5:02.6
+5:10.8
+5:24.6
+10:50.9
+15:42.8

Difference
+10:19.7

Difference
+7:01.3
+7:42.3
+8:38.3



22 250 Noack, Natalie
38 234 Lau, Kim

39 269 Young, Kathryn
40 228 Hayes, Helen

46 215 Dorgan, Kristie
54 230 Kennett, Heather
60 224 Glasgow, Judy

Non Wetsuit Male 50 - 54
Place Bib Name

14 203 Belfer, Jack

32 211 Cranley, Andrew
49 209 Clarke, Barry

57 260 Sztolc, Radek

Wetsuit Male 50 - 54
Place Bib Name
34 239 Mazzone, Frank

Non Wetsuit Female 55 - 59
Place Bib Name

2 202 Beaver, Sharon
42 248 Nelson, Leanne
48 238 Martin, Lindsay
50 267 Webb, Leonie

52 245 Napier, Diane

Non Wetsuit Male 55 - 59
Place Bib Name

17 247 Nelson, Kent

21 255 Roberts, Charles
33 236 Loader, Marc

59 254 Reppucci, Maurizio

Non Wetsuit Female 60 - 64
Place Bib Name

35 237 Malcolm, Matthea
47 256 Shears, Bernadette

Non Wetsuit Male 60 - 64
Place Bib Name

5 257 Slunjski, Marin
6 210 Collins, Norm
18 205 Burfield, Tim
31 217 Folkers, David

Non Wetsuit Male 65 - 69
Place Bib Name

28 253 Payne, Barry
56 243 Morris, Brian

Non Wetsuit Male 70 - 74
Place Bib Name

37 218 Fuller, Geoff
51 226 Harry, Michael

Non Wetsuit Male 75 - 79
Place Bib Name

25 207 Carthew, Stephen
45 219 Gamlen, John

Natalie
Kim
Kathryn
Helen
Kristie
Heather
Judy

First name
Jack
Andrew
Barry
Radek

First name
Frank

First name
Sharon
Leanne
Lindsay
Leonie
Diane

First name
Kent
Charles
Marc
Maurizio

First name
Matthea
Bernadette

First name
Marin
Norm

Tim

David

First name
Barry
Brian

First name
Geoff
Michael

First name
Stephen
John

Noack
Lau
Young
Hayes
Dorgan
Kennett
Glasgow

Last name
Belfer
Cranley
Clarke
Sztolc

Last name
Mazzone

Last name
Beaver
Nelson
Martin
Webb
Napier

Last name
Nelson
Roberts
Loader
Reppucci

Last name
Malcolm
Shears

Last name
Slunjski
Collins
Burfield
Folkers

Last name
Payne
Morris

Last name
Fuller
Harry

Last name
Carthew
Gamlen

Masters Swimming SA
Adelaide Masters
Masters Swimming SA
Noarlunga Masters
Henley Beach Masters
Masters Swimming SA

Western Districts Masters Swimming Club

Team name

Henley Beach Masters
Noarlunga Masters
Masters Swimming SA
UniSA Swimming Club

Team name
Masters Swimming SA

Team name

Adelaide Masters
Noarlunga Masters

Marion Masters Swimming
Henley Beach Masters
Darwin Stingers

Team name

Adelaide Masters

Marion Masters Swimming
Marion Masters Swimming
Henley Beach Masters

Team name
Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Masters

Team name

Henley Beach Masters

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Atlantis Masters

Henley Beach Masters

Team name
Henley Beach Masters
Adelaide Masters

Team name
Henley Beach Masters
Adelaide Masters

Team name
Marion Masters Swimming
Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Masters

2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M

Distance
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M

Distance
2000M

Distance
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M

Distance
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M

Distance
2000M
2000M

Distance
2000M
2000M
2000M
2000M

Distance
2000M
2000M

50-54 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui
50-54 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit
50-54 Non Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui
50-54 Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui
55-59 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui
55-59 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit
55-59 Non Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui
60-64 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui
60-64 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit
60-64 Non Wetsuit

Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui
65-69 Non Wetsuit
65-69 Non Wetsuit

50 Female 41:36.4
52 Female 45:14.5
53 Female 45:30.6
53 Female 46:10.6
50 Female 47:23.5
53 Female 51:21.1
51 Female 56:09.7

Age Gender Time

50 Male 38:59.3
50 Male 43:17.5
53 Male 47:53.0
54 Male 53:00.7

Age Gender Time
54 Male 43:35.1

Age Gender Time

56 Female 33:53.7
59 Female 46:39.4
58 Female 47:45.1
58 Female 47:59.1
56 Female 50:15.9

Age Gender Time

58 Male 39:34.8
56 Male 40:52.6
58 Male 43:28.4
59 Male 54:39.4

Age Gender Time
63 Female 44:02.4
63 Female 47:33.5

Age Gender Time

61 Male 35:26.6
60 Male 36:16.5
60 Male 39:51.7
61 Male 43:11.8

Age Gender Time
65 Male 42:36.4
65 Male 52:10.7

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui Age Gender Time

2000M
2000M

70-74
70-74

Non Wetsuit
Non Wetsuit

72 Male
71 Male

44:35.6
48:21.5

Distance Category Wetsuit Or Non Wetsui Age Gender Time

2000M
2000M

75-79
75-79

Non Wetsuit
Non Wetsuit

76 Male
76 Male

42:09.9
47:15.7

+10:11.5
+13:49.6
+14:05.7
+14:45.7
+15:58.6
+19:56.2
+24:44.8

Difference
+7:34.4
+11:52.6
+16:28.1
+21:35.8

Difference
+12:10.2

Difference
+2:28.8
+15:14.5
+16:20.2
+16:34.2
+18:51.0

Difference
+8:09.9
+9:27.7
+12:03.5
+23:14.5

Difference
+12:37.5
+16:08.6

Difference
+4:01.7
+4:51.6
+8:26.8
+11:46.9

Difference
+11:11.5
+20:45.8

Difference
+13:10.7
+16:56.6

Difference
+10:45.0
+15:50.8



